Single Serve Bowls
BY  WA D D I N GTO N ® N O R T H  A M E R I C A
Enhance Your Food Presentation. From salads to pre-packed lunch or even
bakery, our round bowl line is perfect for all of your take-out and grab n’ go needs.
EASY TO
STACK
FOR EASY
DELIVERY!
Order Now!  Call 888-962-2877 (USA) / 514-331-0207 (Canada)
or your local sales representative
From salads to pre-packed lunch or even bakery, our round bowl line is
perfect for all of your take-out and grab n’ go needs.
	◾ Easy to open and close corner tabs
	◾ Modern design, no harsh ribbing
	◾ High and low dome lid options
	◾ Excellent clarity
	◾ Customization options available*
F E AT U R E S  A N D  BE N E F I TS
Single Serve Round Bowls and Lids
Item # Description Case pack Material
Product dimensions
(in.) L x W x H
Case dimensions
(in.) L x W x H
Case weight
(lbs.) UCC/SCC
APB24D9BL 24 oz. 9" round black bowl 50 PET 8.87 x 8.87 x 1.87 18.62 x 9.75 x 10.25 3.69 10074506531945
APB32D9CL200 32 oz 9” round clear bowl 200 PET 8.87 x 8.87 x 2.25 18.62 x 18.62 x 18.37 12.79 10606909428715
APB48BL 48 oz. 9" round black bowl 50 PET 8.87 x 8.87 x 3.12 18.62 x 9.75 x 11.50 4.45 00737734204526
APB48DM200 9" clear dome lid 200 PET 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.37 19.37 x 19.37 x 14.62 12.97 00606909403166
APB80BL 80 oz. 10” round black bowl 25 PET 10.62 x 10.62 x 3.87 10.63 x 10.63 x 12.25 4.50 00737734204564
APB80DM 10” clear dome lid 25 PET 10.00 x 10.00 x 1.37 10.75 x 10.75 x 9.88 4.00 00737734204915
APB160BL 160 oz. 12” round black bowl 25 PET 12.25 x 12.25 x 5.12 12.75 x 12.75 x 14.50 6.50 00737734204601
APB160CL50 160 oz 12” round clear bowl 50 PET 12.25 x 12.25 x 5.12 13.12 x 13.12 x 23.62 8.82 10606909426551
APB160FLAT 12” clear flat lid 50 PET 12.37 x 12.37 x 0.50 13.10 x 13.10 x 19.70 6.90 10074506543115
APB160DM 12” clear dome lid 25 PET 12.37 x 12.37 x 1.37 12.88 x 12.88 x 10.75 5.00 00737734204922
APB320BL 320 oz. 16” round black bowl 25 PET 15.78 x 15.78 x 6.26 15.63 x 16.63 x 15.50 11.00 00737734204700
APB320DM 16” clear dome lid 25 PET 16.00 x 16.00 x 1.40 16.50 x 16.50 x 11.50 7.00 00737734204939
*minimums and lead times will apply
www.novolex.com   |   800-845-6051  |   © June 2023 Novolex
Waddington North America | 6 Stuart Road Chelmsford, MA 01824 | 888-962-2877 -  Fax: 978-256-1614
POLAR PAK | 4500 Cousens Saint-Laurent, QC H4S 1X6 | 514-331-0207 -  PP-Inquiries@Novolex.com
W_BR_1346_0623